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
$895/month plus 
utilities. Ensuite laundry 
available. Call Elizabeth 
Doell, Sales Rep. John-
son Associates Halton 
Ltd. 905-877-5165.

APARTMENT at Melo-
dy Acres on Winston 
Churchill Boulevard.
Newly refurbished 2-
bedroom apartment, 
carpeted, includes 
hydro/heat/parking, pri-
vate entrance and yard.
Available immediately.
References required.
Call 905-453-1257.

GEORGETOWN 2 1-
bedroom apartments.
Available October 1st 
and November 1st.
Parking included. Heat 
and hydro not included.
Call Linda 905-873-
4072 after 6:00pm.

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom in quiet build-
ing, close to all 
amenities. Available im-
mediately. $695/month.
No smoking/pets.
F i rs t / l as t / re fe rences  
please. 416-888-5720.

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom apartment.
Clean, no pets. Prefer 
couple. First/last/refer-
ences. $880/month.
November 1st. 905-
877-4194 after 4:00pm.

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom basement in 
family home. Including 
laundry. Quiet  em-
ployed. No 
s m o k i n g / p e t s .
$850/month plus. 416-
998-5101.

GEORGETOWN Beau-
tiful 2-bedroom 
basement. No pets.
2-minute walk to GO.
Private entrance, 
5-appliances. Parking 
for 1-vehicle.
$850/month plus 1/2 
Hydro. Available imme-
diately. Call today 905-
877-7910.

MILTON large 1-bdrm 
available immediately.
$890/mth + parking.
Call Jaz 416-723-4801.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

G E O R G E T O W N  
Downtown. 1-bedroom 
apartment. Available 
September 1st. Newly 
renovated. Parking, 
laundry, heat included.
$900/month. Call Jeni-
fer 905-873-0438.

GEORGETOWN.
Beautiful upper level 
bungalow with creek on 
the ravine. Open con-
cept approximately 
1,800sq.ft., 3-bed-
rooms, 2-washrooms, 
w a s h e r / d r y e r ,  
fr idge/stove/dishwash-
er. Parking for 2-cars, 
close to schools/shop-
ping/downtown, large 
deck. No pets/smoking.
Accepting applications, 
first/last/credit check 
will be done.
$1,500/month plus 
60% utilities. 905-702-
5714.

MILTON 1-bdrm down-
town apt. for rent 
suitable for single per-
son prefer female. No 
smoking/No pets. A/C 
free parking First/Last 
$700.00/mth. 905-875-
8081

MILTON 1-bdrm spa-
cious apt. located at 
192 Main St., 2nd floor.
Available Sept 1st.
Spacious & clean, coin-
op laundry on prem-
ises. $1000/mth incl.
heat, A/C, hydro & wa-
ter. Prefer no pets & 
children due to com-
mercial bldg. Call 
Deborah Tuff Re/Max 
905-878-7777.

MILTON great modern 
apt. All appliances & 
laundry. B.R. L.R.
Kitch. 4pc. bath, heat & 
light included.
$1250/mth. 905-878-
9811.

MILTON~ cozy 2-bdrm, 
Laurier/ Ontario Street.
Separate entrance, 
parking, large bath with 
full bath tub, eat-in 
kitchen, storage.
Utilities& cable in-
cluded, first/last credit 
check, $1000/mo.
Available Sept. 905-
878-7056

ONE bedroom base-
ment apartment for 
rent. Bright, new, spa-
cious,  private 
entrance. Mature adult 
preferred. No smok-
ing/no pets preferred.
All inclusive 
$950/month. 905-691-
6809

PARK area, 2-bedroom 
main floor  flat, partially 
furnished. Short or long 
term. Reasonable rent 
for right tenant. Credit 
check/references re-
quired. Call 905-873-
0724.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

STOP! Before you call 
your landlord, call a 
mortgage broker. You 
may qualify for a mort-
gage that costs the 
same amount as the 
rent you're about to 
pay. Bad credit or No 
downpayment? No 
problem! We have solu-
tions for everyone. Call 
Kenzie MacDermid, In-
dependent Mortgage 
Consultant, Mortgage 
Intelligence. 905-702-
1766.

180 Condominimiums
For Rent

MILTON 100 Millside 
Dr.2-bedroom condo, 
5-appl.Gym/sauna/in-
door pool.$1400/mth, 
includes utilities & 
c a b l e . A v a i l a b l e  
Nov.1st. 905-878-1198.

185 Houses
For Rent

1800SQ.FT. house in 
the country, minutes to 
Milton. $1200/mth + 
utilities. Call 905-876-
2888.

50 acres with farm 
house, good for two 
families. Barn with 
workers quarters, good 
for another family. On 
Guelph Line, close to 
Casino. $3200/mo.
905-464-8194.

BRAND new home, 
Mattamy Escarpment, 
Derry/Tremaine. Im-
mediate occupancy,  3-
bdrm + den.
$1599/mth. 905-864-
9487 or 647-831-5557.

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom house. Fresh-
ly decorated throughout 
and all new flooring.
Quiet street. CAC, no 
smoking/pets. Available 
October 1st or earlier.
$1,350/month. Call No-
rinne Kilgour at 519-
833-9911 or 1-800-834-
5516.

GEORGETOWN, 2-
bedroom house, in es-
tablished part of town, 
close to amenities, 
fridge and stove in-
cluded. Available 
October 1st. No pets or 
smokers. Call 519-853-
0695.

MATTAMY Escarp-
ment, Derry/Tremaine.
Brand new 3-bdrm + 
den. Avail. immediate-
ly. $1650/mth. 905-
864-9487 or 647-831-
5557.

MILTON Mattamy 4-
bedroom detached.
A/C, large backyard, 
driveway/ garage, 401 
access. 416-898-1021.

MILTON $1700. 1800 
sq. ft., 4-bdrm home for 
lease. Large lot back-
ing onto Greenspace.
3-car parking! 
Available Sept/Oct.
Tenant pays all 
utilities. Call Melissa 
905-299-4439.

MILTON 3-bdrm, A/C, 
close to Hwy/all 
amenities. $1400/mth 
+ utilities. Available 
Nov. 1st 416-427-2961

185 Houses
For Rent

MILTON brand new 4-
bdrm (single detached 
home) 22,000sq. ft.
2 1/2 baths, family 
room, kitchen, open 
concept, 2-car garage, 
lots of up grades. Ask-
ing price $414,999.00.
905-299-4227

MILTON~ 3 bedroom, 
main floor, Jacuzzi tub, 
hardwood, laundry, gar-
age, huge yard, 
parking. First/last, cred-
it check, $1500/mo. + 
utilities. Immediate.
905-878-7056

MILTON~ 3-bdrm main 
floor, jacuzzi tub, hard-
wood, laundry, garage, 
huge yard,  garage.
First/last, credit check, 
$1450/mo. + utilities.
Immediate. 905-878-
7056

WONT LAST LONG!! 
Georgetown. 3-bedroom 
main floor of bungalow.
$1,200/month plus 40% 
utilities. Includes 
cable/internet. Call 416-
277-9640.

190 Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON 3-bedroom 
townhouse plus garage 
available. $1,350/mth + 
utilities. First/last. Call 
905-876-4499.

RENT-TO-OWN huge 
freehold townhome, 3 
bedrooms, 3 baths, 6 
appliances, loaded with 
upgrades, professional-
ly finished basement.
24 hour message 416-
981-7154, Bad Credit 
OK.

192 Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

CHRISTIAN Home.
Non-smoking female.
Share kitchen, laundry, 
bathroom. $600/month.
References. Available 
October 1st. Call 905-
452-2715.

WONT LAST LONG!! 
Georgetown. Shared 
accommodation. Suits 
non-smoking female, 
40 plus. $600/month.
Call 416-277-9640.

196 Halls & Lodges

LIONS Club Hall, 
Georgetown, Meetings, 
Banquets, Wedding 
Receptions, Buck and 
Doe, Air Conditioned.
Call 905-877-3887.

249 Coming Events

WEDNESDAY Septem-
ber 17th Georgetown 
Horticultural Society 
General Meeting at St.
George's Church on 
Guelph Street at 7:30 
pm. Speaker Sean 
James of Fern Ridge 
Landscaping. Topic is 
Landscape for a small 
garden. Fall Flower 
Show setup 4:00 pm.
Annual Membership 
Renewal. 2008 / 2009 
Yearbooks. Additional 
attractions raffle table 
and refreshments.

265 Lost & Found

FOUND: Ladies gold 
watch, near Sargent 
Road (at the pathway 
to Marilyn Crescent) on 
Monday after school.
Please call to identify 
905-873-6739.

FOUND: Ladies 
glasses at Georgetown 
Marketplace early 
Thursday morning.
Turned in to mall office.

273 Daycare
Available

2-DAYCARE spaces 
available. Registered 
Home Daycare First-
aid/CPR. Huge back-
yard and playroom. Call 
Shelley 905-877-3911.

ACTON daycare has 
limited space available 
immediately. ECE 
structured program with 
more than 10-years ex-
perience. Includes 
teaching circles, play 
yard, crafts, trips, 
meals and more. Non-
smoking, receipts giv-
en. Call Tammy 519-
853-3348.

CHILD & Youth Work-
er, CPR, First-aid, fun 
loving and clean envi-
ronment. (905)877-
7077 

ECE and mother of 4 
with 20 years experi-
ence in the field and 
home care, has full 
time infant/toddler 
space available in her 
home. Smoke-free en-
vironment, in the 
Georgetown South 
area. Please call 
Stephanie for further in-
formation 905-877-
9756.

ECE qualified daycare 
provider. 7-years expe-
rience. Ages up to 4 
years. Part-time and 
full-time. First aid / 
CPR. Call 905-877-
3557.

FUN loving Mom is 
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